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	Jae Chung
	CEQ
	X
	Deputy Associate Director for Climate Preparedness
	yong_j_chung@ceq.eop.gov

	Doug Mason
	MCC
	X
	Director, Environmental and Social Performance
	masondj@mcc.gov

	Curt Tilmes
	NASA
	
	
	curt.tilmes@nasa.gov 

	Peg Luce
	NASA
	
	Deputy Director, Earth Science Division
	peg.luce@nasa.gov

	Kevin Murphy
	NASA
	
	
	kevin.j.murphy@nasa.gov 

	Amanda McCarty
	NOAA
	
	Acting Deputy Director, International Activities Office, National Weather Service
	Amanda.McCarty@noaa.gov 

	Christine Blackburn
	NOAA
	 
	 
	christine.blackburn@noaa.gov

	Kathleen “KC” McCartan
	NSC
	 
	 
	kcalungcagin@nsc.eop.gov

	Rick Driggers
	NSC
	
	Director, Data and Systems Integration Policy
	Richard_J_Driggers@nsc.eop.gov 

	Jean Kim
	OPIC
	 X
	 Senior Environmental Impact Analyst
	jean.kim@opic.gov

	Diane Brown
	OPIC
	
	
	Diane.Brown@opic.gov 

	Laura Petes
	OSTP
	 
	 
	Laura_E_Petes@ostp.eop.gov

	Helaina Matza
	State
	X 
	 
	matzahr@state.gov

	Caroline D’Angelo 
	State
	 
	 
	 ????????

	Laura Sima
	State
	
	
	SimaLC@state.gov

	Catherine Berg
	Treasury
	 X
	Office of Environment & Energy
	Catherine.Berg@treasury.gov

	Katharine (Kit) Batten 
	USAID
	
	Global Climate Change Coordinator
	kbatten@usaid.gov

	Becky Chacko
	USAID
	 X
	Senior Climate Change Integration Specialist
	rchacko@usaid.gov

	Jacqueline Greene 
	USAID
	 
	 
	jagreene@usaid.gov

	Jon Randall
	USAID
	 X
	Senior Advisor, Global Climate Change Initiative
	jorandall@usaid.gov

	Rolf Anderson
	USAID
	 
	Director, Global Climate Change Office
	randerson@usaid.gov

	Ryan Karlsgodt
	USAID
	X 
	Special Assistant to the Global Climate Change Coordinator
	rkarlsgodt@usaid.gov

	Timothy G. Alexander 
	USAID
	 X
	Program Officer, PPL/SPP Strategy Team
	talexander@usaid.gov

	Lauren Zeigler
	USTDA
	 
	 
	lziegler@ustda.gov

	Mark Manis
	USDA
	 
	 
	mark.manis@fas.usda.gov

	Patrick Holmes
	USDA
	 
	 
	patrick.holmes@osec.usda.gov

	Fred Lipschultz 
	USGRP
	 
	 Senior Scientist, National Climate Assessment
	flipschultz@usgcrp.gov

	Wendell Dennis
	USDA
	X
	Deputy Director, Multilateral Affairs Division, Foreign Agricultural Service
	Wendell.Dennis@fas.usda.gov

	Rebecca Fisher
	Treasury
	X
	Office of Environment & Energy
	Rebecca.fisher@treasury.gov

	Mike Colby
	USAID
	X
	Climate Smart Agriculture Advisor, BFS
	mcolby@usaid.gov

	Moffatt Ngugi
	USAID
	
	Climate Smart Agriculture Advisor, BFS
	mngugi@usaid.gov

	Pete Epanchin
	USAID
	
	
	pepanchin@usaid.gov 

	Michael Weiss
	NOAA
	X
	Senior Policy Advisor, Office of Program Planning and Integration
	Michael.weiss@noaa.gov 

	Emily Seyller
	USGCRP
	X
	Senior Climate Preparedness and Resilience Specialist
	eseyller@usgcrp.gov

	Virginia Burkett
	DOI
	
	
	virginia_burkett@usgs.gov



January 20, 2014 –compilation by Doug Mason & Mike Colby - Highlighted are new data on 1/20/15:
New to add to Screening SubGroup (and main/whole WG if not there already)
On main list, need to add to Screening SG


already entered on site – new info for Doug Mason
status unknown
Just filling in data, no changes to portal required 

